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PASEO Extra Power Clear 

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 19W 3000K  
NARROW SPOT 
PAX-C-45-19-…-30-NSP-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

19 

24 

30 

40 

54 

78 

122 

216 

486 

1944

5.9 

5.3 

4.7 

4.1 

3.5 

2.9 

2.4 

1.8 

1.2 

0.6

 7

Beam Angle (0-180) = 16.7 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 26.5

PAX-C...-NSP 
Delivered Lumens - Narrow Spot

Length [Wattage]

23 [8] 45 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

864 

920 

920 

973

1728 

1841 

1841 

1948

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

23 [8] 45 [19]

0.50 1.00

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 19W 3000K SPOT 
PAX-C-45-19-…-30-SP-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

16 

19 

24 

32 

43 

62 

97 

172 

388 

1550

9.2 

8.2 

7.3 

6.4 

5.5 

4.6 

3.7 

2.7 

1.8 

0.9Beam Angle (0-180) = 25.8 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 28.9

PAX-C...-SP 
Delivered Lumens - Spot

Length [Wattage]

23 [8] 45 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

865 

922 

922 

975

1730 

1844 

1844 

1951

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

23 [8] 45 [19]

0.50 1.00

7777

5832

3888

1944

6201

4651

3101

1550

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 19W 3000K FLOOD 
PAX-C-45-19-…-30-FL-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

16 

19 

24 

32 

43 

62 

97 

172 

388 

1550

9.2 

8.2 

7.3 

6.4 

5.5 

4.6 

3.7 

2.7 

1.8 

0.9Beam Angle (0-180) = 28.7 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 34.8

PAX-C...-FL 
Delivered Lumens - Flood

Length [Wattage]

23 [8] 45 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

861 

908 

908 

960

1704 

1816 

1816 

1922

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

23 [8] 45 [19]

0.50 1.00 4444

3333

2222

1111

* Polar Plot and Cone of Light are applicable to part number noted; use Multiplication Factor table to approximate other models or refer to online photometry.   
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PASEO Extra Power Clear 

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 19W 3000K  
WIDE FLOOD 
PAX-C-45-19-…-30-WFL-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

19 

24 

30 

40 

54 

78 

122 

216 

486 

1944

5.9 

5.3 

4.7 

4.1 

3.5 

2.9 

2.4 

1.8 

1.2 

0.6

 8

Beam Angle (0-180) = 46.3 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 51.5

PAX-C...-WFL 
Delivered Lumens - Wide Flood

Length [Wattage]

23 [8] 45 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

850 

906 

906 

958

1701 

1811 

1811 

1917

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

23 [8] 45 [19]

0.50 1.00

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 19W 3000K  
ELLIPTICAL 
PAX-C-45-19-…-30-EL-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

16 

19 

24 

32 

43 

62 

97 

172 

388 

1550

9.2 

8.2 

7.3 

6.4 

5.5 

4.6 

3.7 

2.7 

1.8 

0.9

Beam Angle (0-180) = 31.0 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 48.0

PAX-C...-EL 
Delivered Lumens - Elliptical

Length [Wattage]

23 [8] 45 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

855 

905 

905 

958

1699 

1811 

1811 

1916

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

23 [8] 45 [19]

0.50 1.00

2309

1732

1155

577

3055

2292

1528

764


